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Maximum power(Pmax)
Voltage at Pmax (Vmp)
Current at Pmax (lmp)
Open-circuit voltage (Voc)
Short-circuit current (lsc)
Temperature coe�cient of Voc
Temperature coe�cient of lsc
Temperature coe�cient of power
NOCT (Air 20'C: Sun 0.8kW/m? wind 1m/s)
Operating temperature
Maximum system voltage
Power tolerance
Cells
No. of cells and connections
Module Dimension
Weight

585W
42.89V
13.64A
52.41V
14.27A
-(0.40 + 0.05)%/°C
(0.065 +0.01)% /C
-(0.5±0.05)%/°C
47+2°C
-40°C to 85°C
1500V DC
+ 3%
Monocrystalline solar cell
144(6*24)
2278*1134*35mm
27kg
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